–1– ASCTB395E   201809-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
EN60335-1 GWT compliant
Low profile:
15.7mm .618inch height
1a/1c 16A power relay
LZ-N RELAYS (ALZN)
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Class B insulation Class F insulation Carton Case
1 Form C
5V DC ALZN1B05W ALZN1F05W
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
9V DC ALZN1B09W ALZN1F09W
12V DC ALZN1B12W ALZN1F12W
18V DC ALZN1B18W ALZN1F18W
24V DC ALZN1B24W ALZN1F24W
1 Form A
5V DC ALZN5B05W ALZN5F05W
9V DC ALZN5B09W ALZN5F09W
12V DC ALZN5B12W ALZN5F12W
18V DC ALZN5B18W ALZN5F18W
24V DC ALZN5B24W ALZN5F24W
Protective construction: Flux-resistant
type
1.134
28.8 .492